www.irf.com                      6
Section I - Web Version (Spec.# 81-1682/Dwg Ref.# 01-0041)
Micro6 (SOT23 6L)
E
H = IRLMS6803
2005
W = (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
W = (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER

DATE CODE EXAMPLES:
BOTTOM
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
2E = IRLMS6802
2A = IRLMS1902
2B = IRLMS1503
2C = IRLMS6702
2D = IRLMS5703
2G = IRLMS2002
2F = IRLMS4502
2H = IRLMS6803
YWW = 9603 = 6C
02/16/09